
Minimum Day Bus Schedule 

Route #2 

 Country run 
2016 - 2017 

2nd bus in line 

 

 

Time Stop 

 

1:10 PU @ Bear River School     

1:16 Leave Bear River  

1:18 Corner of Wheatland Rd & Lewis 

1:19 4621 Wheatland Rd 

1:21 Wheatland Rd (dirt turn around) 

1:25** 2090 Oakley ln 

1:28 2538 Oakley Ln        

1:35** District Office 

1:40** Wheatland Ranch  

1:40 2497 Jasper Ln 

1:41 2549 Jasper LN 

1:52 4223 Virginia Rd 

1:54 Staas Dairy (Virginia Rd) 

1:55 4887 Virginia Rd (white Fence) 

1:57** Virginia & Erle Rd 

2:15 Bus Shop 

 

 

 

Revised 09/07/2016 

 

 

** REQUIRED ESCORT ACROSS THE STREET BY BUS DRIVER 

 

PARENTS MUST BE AT STOP BEFORE THE BUS ARRIVES.  IF NO PARENT IS PRESENT WE 

WILL TRANSPORT YOUR STUDENT BACK TO THEIR SCHOOL. 

THANK YOU - ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CALL 

                            Kathy Ellison 

                            Wheatland School District 

      Director of Transportation 

                            633-3134 

 

 1st Monday of every month is a minimum day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


